
COFFEE & TEA

FIRST COURSE

 

SECOND COURSE

FULL  BREAKFAST

BEVERAGES

THIRD COURSE¢ 2,500

¢ 1,500

¢ 8,500
1st, 2nd and 3rd courses

¢ 5,500

BREAKFAST

¢ 1,200 
¢ 1,200 
¢ 1,200
¢ 1,200 
¢ 2,200
¢ 1,100

Your choice of 3 side dishes:

¢5,000 
¢6,950

 - Natural
 - Strawberry

10% Service and 13% tax are not included.

Green tea, Chamomile, English
breakfast, Herbs, Lime & Honey 

- Scrambled
- Fried
- Boiled
- Omelette with cheese

 

- Gallo pinto
- Cheese
- Bacon
- Ham
- Sausage
- Sour cream
- Baked banana
- Avocado (¢900)

Kitchen Hours: 07:30 - 10:30

Fresh Fruit 
Granola 
Your choice of yogurt

Homemade Bread
Homemade Jam 
Butter

Americano 
With Milk 
Espresso 
Cortado 
Capuccino 
Hot Tea

Mimosa
Cava

Your choice of eggs:



SNACKS

LUNCH

Chicken Fingers & French fries
Fish Fingers & French fries 
Luna Azul Sandwich
     Ham, cheese, lettuce, tomate , onion
Croque Monsieur
      Hot ham and cheese toast

¢ 6,500 
¢ 6,500 
¢ 5,500

¢ 5,900

10% Service and 13% tax are not included. Kitchen Hours: 12:00 - 14:00 

SALADS
¢ 5,900  Mixed salad 



SALADS

STARTERS

DAILY SPECIALS

MAIN COURSES

DINNER

¢ 7,800 
¢ 5,900
¢ 8,600 
¢ 7,500

¢ 13,500
¢ 7,500 

Tenderloin

         Chimichurri, mushroom or pepper sauce

Chicken Filet

         Thai or mushroom sauce

Shrimp

         Red curry, garlic & butter or herb sauce

Fish Filet

         Lime, garlic & butter or herb sauce

Pasta Fresh Tomato & Basil

Pasta or Gnocchi

          With mushrooms or vegetables

Beef Burger & French fries

          With cheese, lettuce, tomato, special 

          sauce and caramelized onions 

¢ 17,500

¢ 10,300

¢ 15,500

¢ 13,300

¢ 7,500

¢ 8,500

¢ 8,500

 

10% Service and 13% tax not included. Kitchen Hours: 17:30 - 21:00 

C h e c k  o u t  o u r  s u g g e s t i o n s  

Shrimp cocktail 
Ceviche 

SOUPS
¢ 5,500
¢ 5,500 
¢ 5,500

Pumpkin Soup
Beet Soup 
Gazpacho

Avocado and Heart of Palm 
Mixed Salad 
Greek Salad 
Caprese Salad

DESSERTS

Creme Brûlée 

Dame Blanche

¢ 5,000

¢ 5,000

¢ 5,000

Vanilla ice cream shake with coffee liqueur

Vanilla custard topped with caramelized 
sugar.

Vanilla ice cream with hot chocolate sauce
and whipped cream

Café Rica

Served with rice, french fries or potatoes Luna
Azul style



BEER

SOFT  DRINKS 

NATURAL JUICES

WATER

COCKTAILS

MOCKTAILS

BEVERAGES

Coca-Cola
Coca-Cola Zero
Fresca 
Ginger Ale 
Club Soda 

Lemonade
Lemonade with Mint
Orange Juice

Natural Fruit

Natural Fruit Mix

¢ 1,800 
¢ 1,800 
¢ 2,200 
¢ 2,800

¢ 1,500 
¢ 1,500 
¢ 1,500 
¢ 1,500 
¢ 1,500 

¢ 3,000

¢ 1,400 
¢ 1,600 
¢ 1,400

¢ 2,000 Tortuga

Piña Colada
Ron Punch
Caipirinha
Bloody Mary
Margarita
Guaro Sour
Mojito Dry
Martini
Negroni

Agua Cristal 600ml
Agua Cristal 1.75ml
Vichy Catalan

Beet, Ginger & Honey
Carrot, Ginger & Honey
Passionfruit & Honey 
Piña Colada Mango
Diablo

Long Island Ice Tea
Mai Tai 
Old Fashion
Cosmopolitan
Espresso Martini
Limoncello Spritz
Aperol Spritz
Moscow Mule
Carajillo

¢ 1,400 
¢ 3,400 
¢ 5,000

3 fruit selection

10% Service and 13% tax not included.

Pineapple, watermelon, melon, banana,
strawberry & passionfruit Mint, lemon, soda, blue powerade

Mango, lemon juice, honey, tabasco

Bar Hours: 07:30 - 21:00

¢ 6,000

¢ 4,000

Imperial 
Pilsen 
Bavaria Gold
Corona



BEER

SOFT  DRINKS 

MINI BAR

Coca-Cola Coca-
Cola Zero
Club Soda 
Water Bottle 

¢ 2,000 
¢ 2,000 
¢ 2,500 

¢ 1,700 
¢ 1,700 
¢ 1,700 
¢ 4,500 

10% Service and 13% tax not included.
10% de servicio y 13% de impuestos no incluidos. Bar Hours: 07:30 - 21:00

Imperial 
Pilsen 
Bavaria Gold


