

BREAKFAST



FULL BREAKFAST ₺ 8,500

1st, 2nd and 3rd courses

FIRST COURSE ₺ 2,500

Fresh Fruit
Granola
Your choice of yogurt
- Natural
- Strawberry

SECOND COURSE ₺ 1,500

Homemade Bread
Homemade Jam
Butter

COFFEE & TEA

Americano	₺ 1,200
With Milk	₺ 1,200
Espresso	₺ 1,200
Cortado	₺ 1,200
Capuccino	₺ 2,200
Hot Tea	₺ 1,100

Green tea, Chamomile, English
breakfast, Herbs, Lime & Honey

THIRD COURSE ₺ 5,500

Your choice of eggs:

- Scrambled
- Fried
- Boiled
- Omelette with cheese

Your choice of 3 side dishes:

- Gallo pinto
- Cheese
- Bacon
- Ham
- Sausage
- Sour cream
- Baked banana
- Avocado (₺900)

BEVERAGES

Mimosa	₺5,000
Cava	₺6,950

LUNCH



SALADS

Mixed salad ¢ 5,900

SNACKS

Chicken Fingers & French fries ¢ 6,500

Fish Fingers & French fries ¢ 6,500

Luna Azul Sandwich ¢ 5,500

Ham, cheese, lettuce, tomate , onion

Croque Monsieur ¢ 5,900

Hot ham and cheese toast

DINNER



STARTERS

Shrimp cocktail	¢ 13,500
Ceviche	¢ 7,500

SOUPS

Pumpkin Soup	¢ 5,500
Beet Soup	¢ 5,500
Gazpacho	¢ 5,500

SALADS

Avocado and Heart of Palm	¢ 7,800
Mixed Salad	¢ 5,900
Greek Salad	¢ 8,600
Caprese Salad	¢ 7,500

DAILY SPECIALS

Check out our suggestions

MAIN COURSES

Served with rice, french fries or potatoes Luna Azul style

Tenderloin	¢ 17,500
Chimichurri, mushroom or pepper sauce	
Chicken Filet	¢ 10,300
Thai or mushroom sauce	
Shrimp	¢ 15,500
Red curry, garlic & butter or herb sauce	
Fish Filet	¢ 13,300
Lime, garlic & butter or herb sauce	
Pasta Fresh Tomato & Basil	¢ 7,500
Pasta or Gnocchi	¢ 8,500
With mushrooms or vegetables	
Beef Burger & French fries	¢ 8,500
With cheese, lettuce, tomato, special sauce and caramelized onions	

DESSERTS

Café Rica	¢ 5,000
Vanilla ice cream shake with coffee liqueur	
Creme Brûlée	¢ 5,000
Vanilla custard topped with caramelized sugar.	
Dame Blanche	¢ 5,000
Vanilla ice cream with hot chocolate sauce and whipped cream	

BEVERAGES



BEER

Imperial	¢ 1,800
Pilsen	¢ 1,800
Bavaria Gold	¢ 2,200
Corona	¢ 2,800

SOFT DRINKS

Coca-Cola	¢ 1,500
Coca-Cola Zero	¢ 1,500
Fresca	¢ 1,500
Ginger Ale	¢ 1,500
Club Soda	¢ 1,500

NATURAL JUICES

Natural Fruit	¢ 2,000
Pineapple, watermelon, melon, banana, strawberry & passionfruit	
Natural Fruit Mix	¢ 3,000
3 fruit selection	
Lemonade	¢ 1,400
Lemonade with Mint	¢ 1,600
Orange Juice	¢ 1,400

COCKTAILS

¢ 6,000

Piña Colada	Long Island Ice Tea
Ron Punch	Mai Tai
Caipirinha	Old Fashion
Bloody Mary	Cosmopolitan
Margarita	Espresso Martini
Guaro Sour	Limoncello Spritz
Mojito Dry	Aperol Spritz
Martini	Moscow Mule
Negroni	Carajillo

MOCKTAILS

¢ 4,000

Beet, Ginger & Honey
Carrot, Ginger & Honey
Passionfruit & Honey
Piña Colada Mango
Diablo
Mango, lemon juice, honey, tabasco
Tortuga
Mint, lemon, soda, blue powerade

WATER

Agua Cristal 600ml	¢ 1,400
Agua Cristal 1.75ml	¢ 3,400
Vichy Catalan	¢ 5,000

MINI BAR



BEER

Imperial	¢ 2,000
Pilsen	¢ 2,000
Bavaria Gold	¢ 2,500

SOFT DRINKS

Coca-Cola Coca-	¢ 1,700
Cola Zero	¢ 1,700
Club Soda	¢ 1,700
Water Bottle	¢ 4,500